DATESHEET SHSS
ESE DEC 2025



SHRI GURU RAM RAI UNIVERSITY
Date Sheet - ESE Examination Dec 2025 - (Regular and Supplementary)
School: School of Humanities and Social Sciences

Class: BJMC-1 SEM

Time: 10:30 A.M to 1:00 P.M

Program Date of Day of Subject Code Subject Name
Exam Exam
BA(Hons) 3-12-2025 Wednesday  JMCDC-101 Communication Concept and Process
Journalism & Mass
Communication 5-12-2025 Friday JMCDC-102 Introduction to Social Media
9-12-2025 Tuesday JMCDC-103 Reporting and Editing for Print
11-12-2025 Thursday JMCSC-101B Disaster Management
13-12-2025 Saturday AEC-101 Communication Skills: Listening
and Speaking Skills
16-12-2025 Tuesday JMCVC-101 Society and Media-1
18-12-2025 Thursday JMCSC- Computer Application in Media
101(BACK)
03-01-2026  |Saturday HINGE101/ Generic Elective
GARGE101 Hindi Literature : Tft=rareq T /
Garhwali Culture &
Language: Garhwal Vishayak
Samanya Gyan- |
Class: BJMC- 3SEM Time 10:30 A.M to 1:00 P.M
Program Date of Day Subject Code Subject Name
Exam of
Exam
BA(Hons) Journalism & [2-12-2025 Tuesday JMCDC-301 Media Laws and Ethics
Mass Communication
4-12-2025 Thursday JMCDC-302/ Communication for Development/
JMCDC- Development Communication
302(BACK)
6-12-2025 Saturday JMCDC-303 IAdvanced Broadcast Media
8-12-2025 Monday JMCVC-301 Introduction to New Media and
journalism ethics
17-12-2025 Wednesday [HINGE301/ All Generic Elective
HOMGE301/ Hindi Literature : goloHIHd
MUTGE304/
DRAGE301/ Home Science : Human
GARGE304/ Development
GEOGE301 Music Tabla : Basic Practical
Hindustani Classical Music,
Drawing & Painting: Elements of




Painting

Garhwali Culture & Language:
Tedldd gd¥dh HHIY JH - I
Geography : Tourism Geography -

19-12-2025 Friday IAEC-301 Communication Skills-1l: Reading
and Writing Skills
Class: BIMC 5" SEM Time: 02:30 P.M to 4:30 P.M
Program Date of Day of Subject Code Subject Name
Exam Exam
BA(Hons) 2-12-2025 Tuesday JMCDC-501 Multimedia Journalism
f\;)gsrga"sm & F1220%  [Thursday IMCDC-502 Media Gender & Human Right
Communication | 6-12-2025 Saturday JMCDC-503 /Advance Advertising
8-12-2025 Monday JMCDE-501 Cyber Crime and Media: Current
Trends
26-12-2025 Friday GEOGE501/ All Generic
HINGES01/  |Geography : World Geography
HOMGES01/  Hindi Literature: Lok Sahitya:
DRAGESOL/  Isaamaany Adhyayan
g":gggg’gf// Home Science : Nutrition and
Health

Drawing & Painting : Fundamental
of Vishal; Art
Music Tabla : Advances practical
Hindustani classical Musics
Garhwali Culture & Language :
Garhwal Vishayak samanya gyan- V




Class: MIJMC 1 SEM

Time: 02:00 P.M to 4:30 P.M

Program Date of Day of Subject Code Subject Name

Exam Exam

MA Journalism | 3-12-2025 Wednesday  [MJMC/C 101 Principle of Mass Communication

& Mass

Communication | 5-12-2025 Friday MJIMC/C 102 Development of Media
9-12-2025 Tuesday MJIMC/C 103/ Reporting and Editing for Print Media/

MJMC/C Print Media-1 (Reporting and Editing)
103(BACK)
11-12-2025 Thursday MJMC/C 104 Electronic media and Photography
13-12-2025 Saturday MJMC/C 105 IAdvertising
16-12-2025 Tuesday MJIMC/C 106 General Awareness and Current Affairs
Class: MIMC 3 SEM Time: 02:00 P.M to 4:30 P.M
Program Date of Day of Subject Code Subject Name

Exam Exam

MA Journalism | 02-12-2025 Tuesday MJIMC/C302 Communication Research

& Mass

Communication Thursday MJMC/C 303 IAdvanced Advertising and Integrated
04-12-2025 Market Communication
06-12-2025 Saturday MJMC/E 305 A  Human Rights and Mass Media
08-12-2025 Monday MJMC/C 306 Film Studies




